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Class H
CM 83
BM 149
CM 188
BM 49

1B 121
CM 187
CM 183

SMF-X 96

SS 85

SS 98
BSP 1
CM 87
CSP 87
FM 191

SS 92
CSP 187
DM 77
BSP 132
CP 156

STC-X 193
CSPL 87

SS 198

JA 21
CM 78
STF 10
EM 22

SS 185
STU 4

CSPL 187
STR 88
CM 88

CP 56
STR 9
BSP 32
BM 197
STU 12
STC 93
SMS 19

ASP-X 167
STU 14

AS 37
STX 15

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Pax Time Results Points Event #5 - 7/22/2012
Times Entries: 115

Driver

Donald Elzinga
Clemens Burger
Brandon Lavender
Daniel Stone
Tom Regganie
Nick Myers

Ray Thomas
Travis Robuck
Brian Regganie
Kent Weaver
Kevin Kent
Mark Lamm

Geoffrey Chambers

Craig Hudson
Jerry Strope
Raleigh Boreen

Stephen Brinkerhoff

Jason Proksch
Mike Fellmer
Will Lahee
Holly Schwedler
Crissy Weaver
Kate Reggainie
Larry Harts
Allan Scott
Stuart Phipps
Bea Regganie
Austin Yazel
Velma Boreen
Steven Ruschak
Crystal Broom
Scott Lewis

Kip Mitchell
Eric Burns

Dale Bahr
Joshua Kikta
Chris Brake
Grant George
Tyler Pedersen
Andrew Brumleve
Paul Crisostomo
Travis Camp

Total

55.101
52.125
55.368
52.608
60.563
55.968
56.130
59.709
59.521
59.566
59.599
56.634
59.928
56.304
59.964
60.039
56.250
59.955
59.929
62.941
60.555
60.512
59.433
57.552
65.740
56.263
60.968
62.292
61.267
62.896
57.993
61.238
63.373
61.720
55.277
63.523
65.312
63.381
62.064
63.746
63.578
65.320

Factor

0.906
0.960
0.906
0.960
0.834
0.906
0.906
0.852
0.858
0.858
0.859
0.906
0.857
0.913
0.858
0.857
0.915
0.859
0.860
0.820
0.857
0.858
0.876
0.906
0.794
0.928
0.858
0.841
0.857
0.835
0.906
0.860
0.835
0.859
0.960
0.841
0.820
0.845
0.863
0.841
0.844
0.822

Pax Time Diff.

49.922
50.040
50.163
50.504
50.510
50.707
50.854
50.872
51.069
51.108
51.196
51.310
51.358
51.406
51.449
51.453
51.469
51.501
51.539
51.612
51.896
51.919
52.063
52.142
52.198
52.212
52.311
52.388
52.506
52.518
52.542
52.665
52.916
53.017
53.066
53.423
53.556
53.557
53.561
53.610
53.660
53.693

0.000
0.118
0.123
0.341
0.006
0.197
0.147
0.018
0.197
0.039
0.088
0.114
0.048
0.048
0.043
0.004
0.016
0.032
0.038
0.073
0.284
0.023
0.144
0.079
0.056
0.014
0.099
0.077
0.118
0.012
0.024
0.123
0.251
0.101
0.049
0.357
0.133
0.001
0.004
0.049
0.050
0.033

From 1st

0.000
0.118
0.241
0.582
0.588
0.785
0.932
0.950
1.147
1.186
1.274
1.388
1.436
1.484
1.527
1.531
1.547
1.579
1.617
1.690
1.974
1.997
2.141
2.220
2.276
2.290
2.389
2.466
2.584
2.596
2.620
2.743
2.994
3.095
3.144
3.501
3.634
3.635
3.639
3.688
3.738
3.771
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43
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Class
ASP-X 67
STF 127
EM 98
KML 5
SMF 67
SM 3
STX 5
BS 119
STX 74
SMS 88
BSP 11
SM 33
BS 19
SMS 0
EM 4
CS 25
STX 34
HS 7
SSM 69
FM 76
STF 27
SSM 16
STX 40
SSM 6
GS 47
CP 6
ES-X 21
BS 33
STRL 88
SSM 25
BML 49
CSPL 71
SMS 92
SMS 26
STR 33
JA 58
FS 87
SMS 101
EM 1
EM 93
EM 63
DS 69

#

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Pax Time Results Points Event #5 - 7/22/2012
Times Entries: 115

Driver

Shahab Sakha
Nick Mawhorr
Steve Tamandli
Neva Hoover
David Quillen
Chris Weldy
Matthew Douds
Bruce Faucett
Terrence Bowen
Austin Hanks

Eric Nunemaker
Gary Burton
Colin Faucett

Jay Hawkins

Lee Miller

Darren Daubenspeck
Corey Henkle
Cory Innis
Leonardo Bonvino
Maurie Light
Ryan Mawhorr
Gus Hammerly
Fred Foxworthy
Harold Hammerly
Brian Fisher

Paul Fox

Brad Boyett
Thomas Donovan
Linda Ruschak
Ted Drummond
Carol Rodriguez
CJ Carter

Chris White

Dale Brier
Christopher Buntin
Christian Hammerly
Bradford Green
Nick Parkhurst
Christian Banker
Warren LeVeque
Michael LeVeque
Kolby Geiger

Total
62.251
67.901
58.126
56.718
63.405
62.450
65.822
64.235
66.131
64.485
63.493
63.109
64.853
64.883
59.084
65.862
66.774
68.747
62.525
60.252
69.283
62.630
66.973
62.697
67.827
64.306
67.101
65.925
66.558
63.229
57.963
64.965
66.020
66.187
67.126
64.048
68.023
66.477
60.685
60.696
60.715
68.865

Factor
0.863
0.794
0.928
0.952
0.852
0.866
0.822
0.843
0.822
0.845
0.859
0.866
0.843
0.845
0.928
0.833
0.822
0.799
0.879
0.913
0.794
0.879
0.822
0.879
0.814
0.860
0.828
0.843
0.835
0.879
0.960
0.857
0.845
0.845
0.835
0.876
0.825
0.845
0.928
0.928
0.928
0.821

Pax Time Diff.
53.723
53.913
53.941
53.996
54.021
54.082
54.106
54.150
54.360
54.490
54.540
54.652
54.671
54.826
54.830
54.863
54.888
54.929
54.959
55.010
55.011
55.052
55.052
55.111
55.211
55.303
55.560
55.575
55.576
55.578
55.644
55.675
55.787
55.928
56.050
56.106
56.119
56.173
56.316
56.326
56.344
56.538

0.030
0.190
0.028
0.055
0.025
0.061
0.024
0.044
0.210
0.130
0.050
0.112
0.019
0.155
0.004
0.033
0.025
0.041
0.030
0.051
0.001
0.041
0.000
0.059
0.100
0.092
0.257
0.015
0.001
0.002
0.066
0.031
0.112
0.141
0.122
0.056
0.013
0.054
0.143
0.010
0.018
0.194

From 1st
3.801
3.991
4.019
4.074
4.099
4.160
4.184
4,228
4.438
4,568
4.618
4.730
4.749
4,904
4.908
4,941
4.966
5.007
5.037
5.088
5.089
5.130
5.130
5.189
5.289
5.381
5.638
5.653
5.654
5.656
5.722
5.753
5.865
6.006
6.128
6.184
6.197
6.251
6.394
6.404
6.422
6.616



Pax Posistion
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Class H
STX 1
CS 52
AS 84
SMS 31
STX 10
DS 74
FS 187
FS 95
STX 91
STC 357
ES 121
ES 58
STX 58
FSAE 37
STX 2
cs 11
SMS 114
SS9
ES 76
BS 89
ASL 137
EML 63
GP 72
HS 12
FM 91
SMS 116
EML 163
DM 17
FSAE 137
DML 77
DML 17

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Pax Time Results Points Event #5 - 7/22/2012
Times Entries: 115

Driver

Alexader Noguera
Charles Hanson
Zeyu Zhang
Casey Szink
Wayne Bruzzese
Shad Murnan
Stuart Satterthwaite
Wilson Kirk
Bruce Helton llI
Scott Johnson
Jerome Boyett
Joey ONeill

Ivan Almodovar
Grant Hankins
Brad Riehle
Derek Johnson
Brent Billue
James Warrick
Rex Haller
Donald Rushing
Mary Crisostomo
Tracy MclLean
Sean Loughlin
Dick Powell
Derrick Hudson
Morehouse Matt
Stefanie Stribling
Paul Snyder

Jeff Hawkins
Wanda Brinkerhoff
Georgia Brown

Total

68.852
67.971
67.156
67.134
69.244
69.663
69.348
69.507
69.786
70.021
69.505
69.628
71.233
59.470
71.860
71.124
70.172
70.157
73.130
72.181
72.280
65.765
72.036
76.914
67.349
72.927
66.595
67.699
63.238
68.742
71.134

Factor

0.822
0.833
0.844
0.845
0.822
0.821
0.825
0.825
0.822
0.820
0.828
0.828
0.822
0.989
0.822
0.833
0.845
0.858
0.828
0.843
0.844
0.928
0.850
0.799
0.913
0.845
0.928
0.915
0.989
0.915
0.915

Pax Time Diff.

56.596
56.620
56.680
56.728
56.919
57.193
57.212
57.343
57.364
57.417
57.550
57.652
58.554
58.816
59.069
59.246
59.295
60.195
60.552
60.849
61.004
61.030
61.231
61.454
61.490
61.623
61.800
61.945
62.542
62.899
65.088

0.058
0.024
0.060
0.048
0.191
0.274
0.019
0.131
0.021
0.053
0.133
0.102
0.902
0.262
0.253
0.177
0.049
0.900
0.357
0.297
0.155
0.026
0.201
0.223
0.036
0.133
0.177
0.145
0.597
0.357
2.189

From 1st

6.674
6.698
6.758
6.806
6.997
7.271
7.290
7.421
7.442
7.495
7.628
7.730
8.632
8.894
9.147
9.324
9.373
10.273
10.630
10.927
11.082
11.108
11.309
11.532
11.568
11.701
11.878
12.023
12.620
12.977
15.166



